INDIRA GANDHI COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE KATHIRKAMAM, PUDUCHERRY

(A Govt. of Puducherry Undertaking Sponsored by Pondicherry Society for Higher Education)
(Accredited with B+, NAAC)

1 0413 - 2275510, 2277868

⊠ igcas2001@gmail.com

□: igcas.edu.in

No. 969/IGCAS/Aca./IQAC/2021

Puducherry, 6th February, 2021

CIRCULAR

Sub: IGCAS – Aca. – Constitution of Internal Quality Assurance Cell – Reg.

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of this college has been constituted with the following members.

1	Dr. V. Arjunan	Principal	Chairperson
2	Dr. Kishore K. John	Asst. Professor (Foreign Trade)	Co-Ordinator
3	Dr. J. Hannah Monisha	Asst. Professor (Computer Science)	Member
4	Dr. J. Presena	Asst. Professor (Biological Science)	Member
5	Dr. V.S. Saravanan	Asst. Professor (Microbiology)	Member
6	Dr. P. Gunavathy	Asst. Professor (Biotechnology)	Member
7	Mr. R. Vijayaragunathan	Asst. Professor (Statistics)	Member

To:

The Staff Members concerned

(Dr. V. ARJUNAN)
PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
INDIRA GANDHI COLLEGE OF
ARTS & SCIENCE
KATHIRKAMAM, PUDUCHERRY.